SSD-LH04-64
SSD-LH04-95
SSD-LH04-89
SSD-LH04-83
SSD-LH04-77
SSD-LH04-705
SPINDLE LENGTH
SQUARE COMBO SPNDLE SSD-LH04
FOR LEVER HANDLE MODEL GLW, GLWV2, AJL, HK357DB05, HK01-I, 1215, 1216, EL15
DOOR THICKNESS SQUARE COMBO SPINDLE PART# TOTAL LENGTH (mm) TOTAL LENGTH (inch) SPECIAL INSTRUCTION
3/4" SSD-LH04-64 58 2.25" CUT OFF 6mm (1/4")
1" SSD-LH04-64 64 2.5"
1.25" SSD-LH04-705 70.5 2.75"
1.5" SSD-LH04-77 77 3"
1.75" SSD-LH04-83 83 3.25"
2" SSD-LH04-89 89 3.5"
2.25" SSD-LH04-95 95 3.75"